
2020 December Christmas Dressage
Saturday 5th December

4yo Young Pony
OUTDOOR 5

Judges: Judy Quinn & Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

2:30:00 PM P191 Grenwood Rendition Andrea Newlands

2:39:00 PM P4028 San Sebastien Bettina Kopetzky (AOR)

4yo Young Horse
OUTDOOR 5

Judges: Judy Quinn &  Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

2:48:00 PM 2346 Stanford Ds Emma Hayward

2:57:00 PM 443 Phorce Fields Sancerre Shaylyn Mcneill

3:06:00 PM FINISH

5yo Young Horse
OUTDOOR 5

Judges: Judy Quinn &  Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:10:00 PM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler

3:19:00 PM 2309 Bulldog Run Vincenzo Tammy Broersen

5yo Young Pony
OUTDOOR 5

Judges: Judy Quinn &  Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:28:00 PM P2264 Paradise Valley Cocktail Caitlyn Porter

3:37:00 PM FINISH

6yo Young Horse
OUTDOOR 5

Judges: Judy Quinn &  Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:40:00 PM 2150 Sonic K Karen Blythe

3:49:00 PM FINISH



Para Equestrian Test 1
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Jane Ventura & Veronica Steward
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:10:00 PM 3016 Saddle Up Romper stomper Phoebe Roche (Grade IV Team Test)

3:19:00 PM 2069 Highview Renaissance Mandi Keck (EA Para 4.2)

3:28:00 PM 2843 Der Beste Claire Graham (Grade IV Individual Test)

3:37:00 PM FINISH

Para Equestrian Test 2
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Adam Reiss & Veronica Steward
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:40:00 PM 3016 Saddle Up Romper stomper Phoebe Roche (Grade IV Individual Test)

3:49:00 PM FINISH

PRELIMINARY 1B
OUTDOOR 5

Judges: Judy Quinn &  Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:30:00 AM P1790 Freemans Lodge Nevada Sebastian Fong - Pony class

9:37:00 AM P104 Bookra Mint Edition Caitlyn Porter - Pony class

9:44:00 AM P2458 Melody Park Dancing queen Clara Greenwood - pony class

9:51:00 AM P1301 Willow Lodge Blitz Lisa Keys (AOR)

9:58:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland - Pony class

10:05:00 AM P2527 Nilton Prince Of persia Sarah Elias (AOR) - Pony class

10:12:00 AM 263 Aberdeen Mi Jane Toohey

10:19:00 AM 2937 Howard's Hill Florian Marvin Smink

10:26:00 AM P2969 Primrose Park Lilly Katherine Van Elmpt - Pony class

10:33:00 AM 2707 Royal Vitali Ebony Linford

10:40:00 AM BREAK

11:07:00 AM 612 Mellizo Park Chocolate royal Nicole Mcown

11:14:00 AM 2959 Bellingara Razz Stephanie Newman (AOR)

11:21:00 AM 2324 Revelwood Obsession Dani Fraillon (AOR)

11:28:00 AM 2957 Signa (OTT) Elin Jarnestrom (AOR)

11:35:00 AM 4242 Brynmill Moondance Kaitlyn Gledhill

11:42:00 AM 726 Disaronno Amaretto Sdh Marvin Smink

11:49:00 AM 410 Mayfield Laurielle Heide Talbot

11:56:00 AM 100 Cheval Rouge Kristy-lee Pettifer (AOR)

12:03:00 PM 2571 Celtic Rhythm Yolande Kerin

12:10:00 PM BREAK

1:00:00 PM 2810 Rvl Fade To black Kristin Lyons

1:07:00 PM 406 African Daisy Olivia Jackson (AOR)

1:14:00 PM 2514 Foxleigh Scimitar Melissa Wheeler (AOR)

1:21:00 PM 962 Coromandel Bay (OTT) Vanda Morgan (AOR)

1:28:00 PM 1153 Stetson Blue Zoe Hawke (AOR)

1:35:00 PM 1419 Belle Bijou Monica Bird

1:42:00 PM 1998 Blonde Rock Scarlett Dani Fraillon (AOR)

1:49:00 PM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler

1:56:00 PM 2711 Loves Me Not (OTT) Isabel Davies

2:03:00 PM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French

2:10:00 PM FINISH



PRELIMINARY 1C
OUTDOOR 6

Judges: Julie Campbell & Cheryl Beckett
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:37:00 AM 2733 River Cottage Wickham Halle Coniston

9:44:00 AM 100 Cheval Rouge Kristy-lee Pettifer (AOR)

9:51:00 AM 2937 Howard's Hill Florian Marvin Smink

9:58:00 AM 2514 Foxleigh Scimitar Melissa Wheeler (AOR)

10:05:00 AM 612 Mellizo Park Chocolate royal Nicole Mcown

10:12:00 AM 2959 Bellingara Razz Stephanie Newman (AOR)

10:19:00 AM 1419 Belle Bijou Monica Bird

10:26:00 AM P104 Bookra Mint Edition Caitlyn Porter - Pony class

10:33:00 AM 1153 Stetson Blue Zoe Hawke (AOR)

10:40:00 AM BREAK

11:00:00 AM 726 Disaronno Amaretto Sdh Marvin Smink

11:07:00 AM P2461 Accacia Park End of fashion Jemima Boyhan - Pony class

11:14:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland - Pony class

11:21:00 AM P2458 Melody Park Dancing queen Clara Greenwood - pony class

11:28:00 AM P1790 Freemans Lodge Nevada Sebastian Fong - Pony class

11:35:00 AM P1301 Willow Lodge Blitz Lisa Keys (AOR)

11:42:00 AM P2527 Nilton Prince Of persia Sarah Elias (AOR) - Pony class

11:49:00 AM P2264 Paradise Valley Cocktail Caitlyn Porter - Pony class

11:56:00 AM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler

12:03:00 PM 2324 Revelwood Obsession Dani Fraillon (AOR)

12:10:00 PM BREAK

1:00:00 PM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French

1:07:00 PM 410 Mayfield Laurielle Heide Talbot

1:14:00 PM P2969 Primrose Park Lilly Katherine Van Elmpt - Pony class

1:21:00 PM 2707 Royal Vitali Ebony Linford

1:28:00 PM 263 Aberdeen Mi Jane Toohey

1:35:00 PM 2571 Celtic Rhythm Yolande Kerin

1:42:00 PM 2957 Signa (OTT) Elin Jarnestrom (AOR)

1:49:00 PM 2810 Rvl Fade To black Kristin Lyons

1:56:00 PM 406 African Daisy Olivia Jackson (AOR)

2:03:00 PM 962 Coromandel Bay (OTT) Vanda Morgan (AOR)

2:10:00 PM 4242 Brynmill Moondance Kaitlyn Gledhill

2:17:00 PM 1998 Blonde Rock Scarlett Dani Fraillon (AOR)

2:24:00 PM FINISH



NOVICE 2B
OUTDOOR 3

Judges: Olwen Kemp & Adam Reiss
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:30:00 AM 391 Hps Ray Of sunshine Peta Ushakov (AOR)

8:38:00 AM TBC Buena Vista Kingswood Mathilda Grant

8:46:00 AM 2209 Highfield Luda Dijon Arabella Grace Carbines

8:54:00 AM 334 Bloomfield Sekuona David Shoobridge

9:02:00 AM 926 Regal Quickstep Chris Grant

9:10:00 AM 2930 Van Eyk Connery Emma Hayward

9:18:00 AM 1028 Stage Presence (OTT) Rebecca Farrow

9:26:00 AM 1133 Jolina R Deborah Bradley (AOR)

9:34:00 AM 1876 Bellaire Davinci Georgina Foot

9:42:00 AM 894 Hollends Bend Shangri la Judith Smith

9:50:00 AM BREAK

10:18:00 AM P2461 Accacia Park End of fashion Jemima Boyhan - Pony class

10:26:00 AM 1171 Beldiva Fiona Anderson

10:34:00 AM P1129 Simply Magisch Melanie Clark (AOR) - Pony class

10:42:00 AM 3008 Lethview Levente Brittany Bowd (AOR)

10:50:00 AM 2297 Ab Final Romance Samantha Bartlett

10:58:00 AM 4205 Bloomfield fantasy Dakoda Lyne

11:06:00 AM 3876 Smarty Marty Tara Galjar

11:14:00 AM 1651 Danson Zodiac Lainey Sandford

11:22:00 AM 3375 Hayborn Kitty Jenna Toohey

11:30:00 AM BREAK

11:50:00 AM 1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford

11:58:00 AM 2310 Esb Irish Liberty Caitlin Butterworth

12:06:00 PM 1883 Charlton Veeza Dakoda Lyne

12:14:00 PM 3009 Pas De Chat Kahli Higgins

12:22:00 PM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence

12:30:00 PM FINISH



NOVICE 2C
OUTDOOR 4

Judges: Heather Buckland & Debra Court
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:38:00 AM 2297 Ab Final Romance Samantha Bartlett

8:46:00 AM 4205 Bloomfield fantasy Dakoda Lyne

8:54:00 AM 1171 Beldiva Fiona Anderson

9:02:00 AM 1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford

9:10:00 AM 3009 Pas De Chat Kahli Higgins

9:18:00 AM 3008 Lethview Levente Brittany Bowd (AOR)

9:26:00 AM 2209 Highfield Luda Dijon Arabella Grace Carbines

9:34:00 AM 1883 Charlton Veeza Dakoda Lyne

9:42:00 AM 334 Bloomfield Sekuona David Shoobridge

9:50:00 AM BREAK

10:10:00 AM 3375 Hayborn Kitty Jenna Toohey

10:18:00 AM 926 Regal Quickstep Chris Grant

10:26:00 AM 1651 Danson Zodiac Lainey Sandford

10:34:00 AM 391 Hps Ray Of sunshine Peta Ushakov (AOR)

10:42:00 AM TBC Buena Vista Kingswood Mathilda Grant

10:50:00 AM 1028 Stage Presence (OTT) Rebecca Farrow

10:58:00 AM 2310 Esb Irish Liberty Caitlin Butterworth

11:06:00 AM 1876 Bellaire Davinci Georgina Foot

11:14:00 AM 2930 Van Eyk Connery Emma Hayward

11:22:00 AM 1133 Jolina R Deborah Bradley (AOR)

11:30:00 AM BREAK

11:50:00 AM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence

11:58:00 AM 894 Hollends Bend Shangri la Judith Smith

12:06:00 PM 3876 Smarty Marty Tara Galjar

12:14:00 PM P1129 Simply Magisch Melanie Clark (AOR) - Pony class

12:22:00 PM FINISH

ELEMENTARY 3B
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Jane Ventura & Jill Sinclair
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:20:00 AM P1316 Wingana Freddie Flintoff Rebecca Kent

8:29:00 AM P3633 Mubo Calypso Kaye Watson (AOR)

8:38:00 AM 2387 Viscounts Encore Margaret Ferguson (AOR)

8:47:00 AM 1373 Sunlea Park Davina Kimberly Johnson

8:56:00 AM scr

9:05:00 AM 1708 Chamarel Rahni Christine Oudin (AOR)

9:14:00 AM P1064 The Silver Rose Rebecca Kent

9:23:00 AM BREAK

9:50:00 AM 3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence

9:59:00 AM 3832 Paige Pj Zsombor Kovacs

10:08:00 AM 1084 Donnerstag Corinne Winch (AOR)

10:17:00 AM 4017 F1 Rushki Madi Phuah

10:26:00 AM 2105 Highfield Don Luca Arabella Grace Carbines

10:35:00 AM 1437 Coldstream Galexy Kahli Higgins

10:44:00 AM 2510 Lockleys Park Antes Alex Brennan (AOR)

10:53:00 AM FINISH



ELEMENTARY 3C
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Chris Sievers & Veronica Steward
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:50:00 AM 3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence

10:59:00 AM P1316 Wingana Freddie Flintoff Rebecca Kent

11:08:00 AM 3832 Paige Pj Zsombor Kovacs

11:17:00 AM 1373 Sunlea Park Davina Kimberly Johnson

11:26:00 AM 2105 Highfield Don Luca Arabella Grace Carbines

11:35:00 AM 1084 Donnerstag Corinne Winch (AOR)

11:44:00 AM 1437 Coldstream Galexy Kahli Higgins

11:53:00 AM 2387 Viscounts Encore Margaret Ferguson (AOR)

12:02:00 PM 1708 Chamarel Rahni Christine Oudin (AOR)

12:11:00 PM 2510 Lockleys Park Antes Alex Brennan (AOR)

12:20:00 PM P1064 The Silver Rose Rebecca Kent

12:29:00 PM P3633 Mubo Calypso Kaye Watson (AOR)

12:38:00 PM FINISH

MEDIUM 4B
OUTDOOR 3

Judges: Olwen Kemp & Adam Reiss
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:30:00 PM 3927 Ac Reverie Alexandra Medved

1:38:00 PM 2599 Estée Felicity Sutherland

1:46:00 PM 1089 Whispering Jye Sarah Goodisson

1:54:00 PM 341 Sugarloaf Fefe Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR)

2:02:00 PM 275 Ea Berlin Lily Wickenden

2:10:00 PM 1764 Charleston Swing Zoe Farrant

2:18:00 PM TBC Guapomunde Madeleine Bills

2:26:00 PM BREAK

2:50:00 PM 585 Heathmont De Nina Antony Bartlett

2:58:00 PM 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour

3:06:00 PM P3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ashlee Hivon

3:14:00 PM 930 Fuerst Sensation Lily Wickenden

3:22:00 PM 1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR)

3:30:00 PM 1750 Histoire D?o Texel Marvin Smink

3:38:00 PM FINISH



MEDIUM 4C
OUTDOOR 4

Judges: Heather Buckland & Debra Court
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:30:00 PM 275 Ea Berlin Lily Wickenden

1:38:00 PM 1840 Rle Cavalier Vivendi Amanda Ross

1:46:00 PM 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour

1:54:00 PM P3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ashlee Hivon

2:02:00 PM 1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR)

2:10:00 PM 2150 Sonic K Karen Blythe

2:18:00 PM 3927 Ac Reverie Alexandra Medved

2:26:00 PM 2599 Estée Felicity Sutherland

2:34:00 PM BREAK

2:50:00 PM 1005 Dondiablo Amanda Ross

2:58:00 PM 930 Fuerst Sensation Lily Wickenden

3:06:00 PM 1764 Charleston Swing Zoe Farrant

3:14:00 PM 341 Sugarloaf Fefe Clarissa Bentley Bell (AOR)

3:22:00 PM TBC Guapomunde Madeleine Bills

3:30:00 PM 1089 Whispering Jye Sarah Goodisson

3:38:00 PM 585 Heathmont De Nina Antony Bartlett

3:46:00 PM 1852 Rle Poynstown Will Amanda Ross

3:54:00 PM 1750 Histoire D?o Texel Marvin Smink

4:02:00 PM FINISH

ADVANCED 5B
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Jane Ventura & Jill Sinclair
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

11:20:00 AM 1218 Adlanta Santo Sara Mcdonald

11:29:00 AM 3199 Jomanije Park Whitney Selina Brendish (AOR)

11:38:00 AM 1307 Skipcello's Mystify Olivia Holston

11:47:00 AM 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Zoe Dennis

11:56:00 AM P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'neill

12:05:00 PM scr

12:14:00 PM 2263 Quizzical Lucy Coventry

12:23:00 PM P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge (AOR)

12:32:00 PM 1410 Adlanta Marcella Sara Mcdonald

12:41:00 PM 874 Sandrella Marvin Smink

12:50:00 PM FINISH

ADVANCED 5C
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Chris Sievers & Veronica Steward
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:30:00 PM 874 Sandrella Marvin Smink

1:39:00 PM 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe (AOR)

1:48:00 PM 1307 Skipcello's Mystify Olivia Holston

1:57:00 PM P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge (AOR)

2:06:00 PM 2263 Quizzical Lucy Coventry

2:15:00 PM 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Zoe Dennis

2:24:00 PM 3199 Jomanije Park Whitney Selina Brendish (AOR)

2:33:00 PM FINISH



PRIX ST GEORGES
OUTDOOR 2

Judges: Jane Ventura & Jill Sinclair
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:30:00 PM 3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith

1:39:00 PM P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'neill

1:48:00 PM 500 Freedom R Jane Gordon (AOR)

1:57:00 PM 3720 Coldstream Quartertime Clinton Rich

2:06:00 PM 4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald (AOR)

2:15:00 PM 320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause

2:24:00 PM 1493 Delandro Marvin Smink

2:33:00 PM 1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor

2:42:00 PM 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe (AOR)

2:51:00 PM 1734 La Vie Jane Crantock

3:00:00 PM FINISH

INTERMEDIATE 1
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Chris Sievers & Allison O'Neil
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

3:10:00 PM 106 Ballentines Georgia Widdup

3:19:00 PM 4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald (AOR)

3:28:00 PM 221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien

3:37:00 PM 938 Remi Romanic Jayne Luxton (AOR)

3:46:00 PM FINISH

INTERMEDIATE II
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Chris Sievers & Veronica Steward
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:51:00 AM 106 Ballentines Georgia Widdup

9:00:00 AM 2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern

9:09:00 AM 1995 Greenoaks Weltmann Jessica Hivon

9:18:00 AM 1743 Davidoff Jane Crantock

9:27:00 AM FINISH

GRAND PRIX
OUTDOOR 1

Judges: Chris Sievers & Veronica Steward
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:40:00 AM 2452 Balzac Sue West (AOR)

9:49:00 AM 1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Louise Curran

9:58:00 AM 2101 Kh Ambrose Heather Gee

10:07:00 AM 618 Corinna Lone Joergensen

10:16:00 AM 411 Antonio Sally Trevenen

10:25:00 AM FINISH


